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ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT PROCESS FOR THE PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT OF THE ESKOM AGULHAS 400/132KV 2X500 MVA 
TRANSMISSION SUBSTATION AND LOOP-IN LOOP-OUT LINES WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF SWELLENDAM LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, 

WESTERN CAPE PROVINCE 

 

INTERESTED AND AFFECTED PARTY DATABASE: AGULHAS 

Name and Surname  Name of Organisation  Physical address  Contact details   

Abri Lowas Mopama P.O. Box 231 
Swellendam  
6740 

Cel: 082 774 8541 
mopama@graingrowes.co.za  

Teresa Swartz Library 49 Voortrek Street, 
Swellendam, 6740 

Tel: 028 514 8528 
library@swellendam.co.za  

Jeanine Snyman Swellendam Municipality 49 Voortrek Street Tel: 028 514 8528 

Arno Schoonwinkel Kluitjieskraal P.O.Box 72 
Swellendam  
6740 

- 

 African Farmers 
Association of South 
Africa  

African Farmers Association of South Africa  344 Chappies Street 
Lynwood, Pretoria, 0081  

Tel: 012 348 8566 
Fax: 012 365 3086 
info@afasa.za.org 

Ratepayers Association    Nigel@tugshill.co.za  

J.J. Van Der Merwe  P.O. Box 225 
Barrydale 
6750 

- 

P.M. Pointer    pointer@sdm.dorea.co.za  

Connie Swart  Agri - Western Cape   cornie@sharon-fruit.com  

Debi Taylor  Lower Breede River Conservancy  doveyboat@telkomsa.net  
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John Wright  Somerset Gift Gateway Farm  somersetgift@polka.co.za  

Johan Swart  Dipka LBV  kinkodormer@vodamail.co.za  

Lourens Swart   PO Box 21 
Buffeljagsrivier 
6742 

- 

Abrie Lourens  Ruggens LBV  handyman@vodamail.co.za  

Gustav Tomlinson  Swellengrebel Flying Club  lourens@technifarm.co.za  

Nico de Kock 
  

Elstelm Farming  
 

nico@elstelm.co.za  

L.G. Van As Ruggens LBV – Chairman  vanasboerdery@yahoo.com  

J.S. Whybrow    whybrow@acenet.co.za  

Willie Hattingh Swellendam Municipality – Town Planner  whattingh@swellenmun.co.za  

Louis Eksteen Ruggens LBV  grasrug@vodamail.co.za  

Aloe Ridge Operations   Cel: 079 509 9975 
Cel: 082 496 8951 
aloeridge@felix.co.za  

Wildlife and 
Environment Society of 
South Africa (WESSA) 

 
 

31 The Sanctuary 
Kirstenhof  
7945  
P.O. Box 30145,  
Tokai  
7966  

 

Tel: 021 701 1397  
Fax: 021 701 1399  
admin@wessa.co.za  

The Administrator 
Non-Government & Organisation, Wild life & 
Environmental Society of South Africa 

P.O. BOX 30145  
Tokai  
7966  - 
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STAKEHOLDER AND REGISTERED INTERESTED AND AFFECTED PARTY DATABASE: AGULHAS 

 
PRE-IDENTIFIED STAKEHOLDERS 

 

Name Organisation Address Telephone number 

Mr Mashudu 

Murovhi Western Cape Department of Water & Sanitation P/Bag X9185 Cape Town 8000  - 

Mr Philiph Hine South African Heritage Resource Agency P.O.BOX 4637 Cape Town 8000  - 

Ms Taryin Dreyer 

Western Cape Department of Environmental 

Affairs & Development Plan P/BagX9086 Cape Town 8000 - 

Mr Benjamin 

Walton Cape Nature,  30 Bosduif Road, Bridgetown, Cape Town landusegeorge@capenature.co.za 

Mr Clement 

Arendse Cape Nature Private Bag X6546, George 6530 carendse@capenature.co.za 

Mr Willie 
Hattingh 

Swellendam Local Municipality P.O. BOX 20, Swellendam 6740 Mare-liez.@westerncape.gov.za 

Ms Lillian 
Siwelane Gauteng, Department of Water & Sanitation 

P/BagX995 
Pretoria 
0001 

 

   
 

Administrator 
Western Cape Department of Agriculture 

P.O. Box 100 

Swellendam 
028 514 1196 
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6740 028 514 1670 

 
REGISTERED INTERESTED AND AFFECTED PARTIES 

Name Surname Address 
 
Telephone number 

JanenSanet 
Schoonwinkel 

- 

Cell: 0825706327 & 0764024494 

E-

mail:schoonwinkel@vodamail.co.z

a 

 


